

	8	,	1 Floor, Thane One DIL Complex, Ghodb LOCK-IN DETAILS	<u></u>	(	
			LOCK-III DETAILS			
No. of Equity Shares	## Distinctive Nos.		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		Physical/Dema
	From	То	UL U	From	То	
2,86,237	1	2,86,237	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	05-Sep-2024	04-Oct-2024	Demat#
2,86,237	2,86,238	5,72,474	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	05-Sep-2024	03-Dec-2024	Demat#
43,526	5,72,475	6,16,000	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public		Demat
61,14,952	6,16,001	67,30,952	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	05-Sep-2024	06-Mar-2025	Demat
8,46,632	67,30,953	75,77,584	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	05-Sep-2024	06-Sep-2025	Demat
25,34,000	75,77,585	1,01,11,584	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	05-Sep-2024	06-Sep-2027	Demat
1,89,056	1,01,11,585	1,03,00,640	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	05-Sep-2024	04-Oct-2024	Demat#
1,89,056	1,03,00,641	1,04,89,696	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	05-Sep-2024	03-Dec-2024	Demat#
21,80,304	1,04,89,697	1,26,70,000	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public		Demat
1,26,70,000						
				For Gala Precision Engineering Limited		
Date: 05.09.2024				Pooja Ladha		
				Company Secretary and Compliance Officer		
				Membership No. A59339		
lotes:						

##ii) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are in demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned. iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.109-111 of the Prospectus of the Company.

> Regd. Office **Gala Precision Engineering Limited** A-801, 8th Floor, Thane One, DIL Complex Ghodbunder Road, Majiwada, Thane West , Pincode - 400 610 CIN No. U29268MH2009PLC190522